BL ZE
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Minecraft Advent Calendar 11.10.25

Name Ticket Number
Steph Brett 2
Julie Salt 7
Rashelle Dawson 8
Zoe Walker 11
Zoe Walker 14
Amy Gayton 15
Zoe Walker 16
Sarah Morris 18
Ryan Hobson 19
Charlotte Mitchell 21
Amanda Oner 24
Ryan Hobson 25
Sharon Fellows 26
Peter Lambert 30
Amanda Oner 31
Peter Lambert 33
Zoe Walker 34
Charlotte Mitchell 35
Sharon Fellows 36
Ryan Hobson 38
Peter Lambert 39

Heather Bostock 40
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Beverley Greenhall
Zoe Walker
Sharon Fellows
Lindsie Smith
Amanda Oner
Zoe Walker
Kelly Laggan
Christopher Mark Hobson
Denise Harkness
Julie Salt
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Christopher Mark Hobson
Denise Harkness
Zoe Walker
Lindsie Smith
Beverley Greenhall
Sharon Fellows
Denise Harkness
Denise Harkness
Peter Lambert
Jackie Lane
Jaydee Banning

Zoe Walker
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62
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72

77
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Beverley Greenhall
Sharon Fellows
Kelly Laggan
Zoe Walker
Laura Vear
Zoe Walker
Laura Vear
Sharon Fellows
Sharon Fellows
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Peter Lambert
Karen Attwood
Sarah Morris
Denise Harkness
Julie Salt
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Lindsie Smith
Leigh Hirst
Zoe Walker
Ryan Hobson
Beverley Greenhall

Ryan Hobson

82
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86
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103

104

105
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Jaydee Banning
Ryan Hobson
Beverley Greenhall
Beverley Greenhall
Jaydee Banning
Jaydee Banning
Fiona Brown
Sharon Fellows
Kelly Laggan
Julie Salt
Fiona Brown
Fiona Brown
Julie Salt
Charlotte Mitchell
Denise Cullingford
Zoe Walker
Ryan Hobson
Denise Harkness
Beverley Greenhall
Ryan Hobson
Zoe Walker
Laura Vear
Peter Lambert

Zoe Walker
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117
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124

127

128
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Zoe Walker
Karen Attwood
Louise Powell
Claire Lippolis
Laura Vear
Beverley Greenhall
Sharon Fellows
Denise Harkness
Peter Lambert
Ryan Hobson
Sharon Fellows
Zoe Walker
Ryan Hobson
Zoe Walker
Sarah Morris
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Ryan Hobson
Laura Vear
Ryan Hobson
Julie Salt
Rob Bedford
Beverley Greenhall

Alanna Hart

147

149

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

166

168

170

171

172

174

175

177

180

182

186

187

188

189



Kelly Laggan
Heather Bostock
Rob Bedford
Zoe Walker
Kelly Laggan
Lindsie Smith
Rashelle Dawson
Sam Hack
Kelly Laggan
Claire Lippolis
Jaydee Banning
Leigh Hirst
Denise Harkness
Sharon Fellows
Laura Vear
Denise Harkness
Charlotte Mitchell
Zoe Walker
Sarah Morris
Julie Salt
Julie Salt
Amanda Oner
Denise Harkness

Ryan Hobson
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190

191

194
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198

199

200
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204

205

206

207

209

210

212

214

215

218

219

220

221

222



Zoe Walker
Denise Cullingford
Zoe Walker
Leigh Hirst
Peter Lambert
Ryan Hobson
Beverley Greenhall
Jaydee Banning
Heather Bostock
Peter Lambert
Claire Lippolis
Zoe Walker
Rob Bedford
Nicola Liever
Denise Harkness
Ryan Hobson
Peter Lambert
Beverley Greenhall
Heather Bostock
Heather Bostock
Ryan Hobson
Rob Bedford
Denise Harkness

Beverley Greenhall
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223

224
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229
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242

243

244

245

247

248

250

251



Denise Harkness
Julie Salt
Zoe Walker
Sharon Fellows
Denise Harkness
Julie Salt
Sharon Fellows
Charlotte Mitchell
Sarah Morris
Karen Attwood
Ryan Hobson
Sharon Fellows
Rashelle Dawson
Denise Harkness
Laura Vear
Rob Bedford
Sharon Fellows
Peter Lambert
Rashelle Dawson
Sam Hack
Ryan Hobson
Julie Salt
Ryan Hobson

Beverley Greenhall
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285



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS
Karen Attwood
Ryan Hobson
Leigh Hirst
Claire Lippolis
Zoe Walker
Ryan Hobson
Zoe Walker
Sarah Morris
Sharon Fellows
Ryan Hobson
Karen Attwood
Emily Walmsley
Kelly Laggan
Emily Walmsley
Denise Harkness
Beverley Greenhall
Amanda Oner
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Charlotte Mitchell
Sharon Fellows
Ryan Hobson
Leigh Hirst

Ryan Hobson

288
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324



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Lindsie Smith
Zoe Walker
Denise Harkness
Beverley Greenhall
Charlotte Mitchell
Ryan Hobson
Zoe Walker
Peter Lambert
Julie Salt
Beverley Greenhall
Ryan Hobson
Rashelle Dawson
Alanna Hart
Julie Salt
Zoe Walker
Peter Lambert
Karina Brooks
Rashelle Dawson
Denise Harkness
Ryan Hobson
Denise Harkness

Beverley Greenhall
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343

345

347

349

350

352

353

355

356

359

360

362
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Julie Salt
Christopher Mark Hobson
Peter Lambert
Fiona Brown
Ryan Hobson
Lindsie Smith
Julie Salt
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Karen Attwood
Michael Leivers
Julie Salt
Zoe Walker
Julie Salt
Julie Salt
Laura Vear
Denise Harkness
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Sarah Morris
Ryan Hobson
Heather Bostock

Amanda Oner

364
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401



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS
Ryan Hobson
Zoe Walker
Heather Bostock
Charlotte Mitchell
Sharon Fellows
Julie Salt
Peter Lambert
Ryan Hobson
Amy Gayton
Zoe Walker
Beverley Greenhall
Amanda Oner
Amy Gayton
Zoe Walker
Beverley Greenhall
Sarah Morris
Zoe Walker
Charlene Lesman
Amy Gayton
Ryan Hobson
Denise Harkness
Claire Lippolis
Ryan Hobson

Denise Harkness

402
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409
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Rob Bedford
Amanda Oner
Peter Lambert
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Julie Salt
Lindsie Smith
Denise Bell
Amy Gayton
Sharon Fellows
Zoe Walker
Charlotte Mitchell
Beverley Greenhall
Beverley Greenhall
Claire Lippolis
Beverley Greenhall
Zoe Walker
Beverley Greenhall
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Ryan Hobson
Zoe Walker
Denise Harkness

Kelly Laggan
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Peter Lambert
Sharon Fellows
Louise Powell
Sharon Fellows
Rashelle Dawson
Claire Lippolis
Zoe Walker
Jaydee Banning
Karina Brooks
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Leigh Hirst
Kelly Laggan
Ryan Hobson
Susan Epton
Sharon Fellows
Karen Attwood
Kelly Laggan
Julie Salt
Denise Harkness
Kyle Metcalfe
Jaydee Banning
Rob Bedford

Lindsie Smith
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Ryan Hobson
Rashelle Dawson
Jaydee Banning
Jaydee Banning
Denise Harkness

Ryan Hobson
Heather Bostock

Sarah Morris

Ryan Hobson

Leigh Hirst
Jaydee Banning

Ryan Hobson

Ryan Hobson

Lindsie Smith

Beverley Greenhall
Heather Bostock
Ryan Hobson
Beverley Greenhall
Leigh Hirst
Heather Bostock

Ryan Hobson

Amy Gayton
Denise Harkness

Amy Gayton
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Claire Lippolis 553
Ryan Hobson 556
Ryan Hobson 557
Julie Salt 558
Julie Salt 560
Zoe Walker 561
Ryan Hobson 562
Ryan Hobson 565
Karen Attwood 566
Claire Lippolis 568
Sharon Fellows 571
Rashelle Dawson 572
Ryan Hobson 573
Karen Attwood 575
Jaydee Banning 576
Peter Lambert 577
Denise Harkness 578
Denise Harkness 579
Rashelle Dawson 581
Julie Salt 582
Amanda Oner 584
Charlotte Mitchell 585
Christopher Mark Hobson 586

Peter Lambert 588
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Sharon Fellows
Peter Lambert
Heather Bostock
Beverley Greenhall
Jaydee Banning
Amanda Oner
Ryan Hobson
Peter Lambert
Ryan Hobson
Julie Salt
Sharon Fellows
Beverley Greenhall
Sharon Fellows
Claire Lippolis
Ryan Hobson
Sharon Fellows
Ryan Hobson
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Sharon Fellows
Beverley Greenhall
Ryan Hobson
Laura Vear

Beverley Greenhall

589

590

591

592

593

595

596

597

600

601

602

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

618

620



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Julie Salt 622
Ryan Hobson 629
Peter Lambert 630

Julie Salt 631
Rob Bedford 632

Sharon Fellows 633
Fiona Brown 634
Jaydee Banning 635
Laura Vear 636
Ryan Hobson 637
Jaydee Banning 638
Zoe Walker 641
Zoe Walker 642
Peter Lambert 643
Zoe Walker 644
Peter Lambert 645
Denise Harkness 648
Zoe Walker 650
Amy Gayton 652
Christopher Mark Hobson 654
Julie Salt 655
Sharon Fellows 658
Amy Gayton 659

Amy Gayton 660



Jaydee Banning
Zoe Walker
Sam Hack
Rob Bedford
Karen Attwood
Ryan Hobson
Denise Harkness
Lindsie Smith
Julie Salt
Zoe Walker
Julie Salt
Ryan Hobson
Leigh Hirst
Zoe Walker
Beverley Greenhall
Leigh Hirst
Claire Lippolis
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Peter Lambert
Ryan Hobson
Sarah Morris
Zoe Walker

Rob Bedford
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